	THINGS TO DO ON HAVANA STREET IN 2020

	DATE
	EVENT

	January 6 to February 29, 2020
	Rock it Sock it Fundraiser – Donate Socks at On Havana Street Donation Sites 

	February 2020 – Promote Valentine’s Day Events (LCWC ValenSHINES, Chick Fil A Children’s Event, Wine Tasting at Bettola Bistro)  + Other BID February Events + Date Night On Havana Street on the blog 

	All of March 2020
	Boba & Business – Networking at Snowl – 3/18/2020 at 2-4pm 
[bookmark: _GoBack]$500 Giveaway (Gift Cards from Small Businesses On Havana Street) Hosting Bloggers & Influencers at Cody’s Café + SBDC Workshops 

	Friday, April 10, 2020
	On Havana Street at Buckley AFB - 2nd Friday's at the Panther Den Community Center *MUST HAVE CAC OR DOD CARD TO ATTEND ON BASE. 

	May 1ST to 8th, 2020 – Friday to Friday
	Eat On Havana Street Week – Celebrate 100+ Restaurants OHS,  $500 Restaurant Gift Cards Giveaway + Hosting Food Bloggers & Influencers Event

	Saturday, May 2, 2020
	Community Rose Garden Clean Up – Need Volunteers

	Friday, May 8, 2020 
	On Havana Street on Buckley AFB - 2nd Friday's at the Panther Den Community Center with concert & gift card giveaways. *MUST HAVE CAC OR DOD CARD TO ATTEND ON BASE.

	Friday, June 19, 2020
	13th Annual Cruzin’ Havana VIP Dinner for Sponsors & Volunteers

	Saturday, June 20, 2020
	13th Annual Cruzin' Havana Car Show & Poker Run

	Tuesday, June 23, 2020
	6MDB - June Rose Garden Concert+ Free Hoagie Night

	Saturday, July 18, 2020
	National Ice Cream Month in July - Yappy Hour – Celebrate Pets On Havana Street Event with FREE GoodTimes Pawbenders and Giveaways 

	Sunday, July 19, 2020
	Frozen Treats Event - National Ice Cream Day – Progressively Eat Frozen Treats On Havana Street

	Tuesday, July 28, 2020
	Byron Shaw Projex - Rose Garden Concert + Pizza Party

	Tuesday, August 25, 2020
	Tunisia Band - Rose Garden Concert + Ice Cream Social

	Thursday, August 27, 2020
	Host Defense Council - Colorado National Guard on Buckley AFB

	Tuesday, September 22, 2020
	Last Days of Summer Dotsero Concert at the Stampede 

	September 2020 - date TBD by Safeway 
	Grocery Cart Races at Safeway

	September 2020 - date TBD by Safeway
	Grocery Cart Races After Party & Awards Ceremony

	DATE TBD – Fall 2020 
	Defense Council/Military/Veterans - Buckley AFB Leadership Social – Location TBD

	Saturday, October 31, 2020
	Trick or Treat On Havana Street at Gardens on Havana (GC PRIZES, COSTUME CONTESTS, CANDY FOR 40 SHOPS, FREE PAWBENDERS, VW Classics Trunk or Treat & PET COSTUME CONTESTS)

	Thursday, 11/12/2020 Hosted by Schomp Automotive
	Art 2C on Havana Gala at Schomp Subaru

	Thursday, November 19, 2020
	Annual Stakeholders Meeting BBQ Lunch at The Stampede

	Saturday, November 28, 2020
	Black Friday Weekend - Holiday Caroling with the Aurora Singers + Secret Santa Event Gift Cards Giveaways to Shoppers

	DATE TBD
	Community Event - Anshutz Medical Campus, which includes the VA Eastern Colorado Health Care System, UCHealth University of Colorado Hospital (UCH), Children’s Hospital of Colorado and the 184-acre Fitzsimons Life Science District/ Hospitals

	DATE TBD
	HOST DCI (OTHER BIDS and Special Districts) Multi Modal Study Outreach



